OF ANN PHBO	City of Ann Arbor						301 E. Huron St. Ann Arbor, MI 48104 http://a2gov.legistar. com/Calendar.aspx
ACHIGAN	Legislation Details						
File #:	12-0	)274	Version:	1	Name:	3/5/12 Ann Arbor Pioneer Boos Gaming Request	ter Club Charitable
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/5/2	2012			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	3/5/2	2012			Final action:	3/5/2012	
Enactment date:	3/5/2	2012			Enactment #:	R-12-075	
Title:	Resolution Recognizing the Ann Arbor Pioneer Booster Club as a Civic Nonprofit Organization Operating in Ann Arbor for the Purpose of Obtaining a Charitable Gaming License						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:							
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Ac	tion	Result
3/5/2012	1	City Cou	ncil		Ap	proved	Pass